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Samsung – Stoyan Baev stoyan.baev@partner.samsung.com 
Motorola Mobility – Abdul Rasheed M D rasheed@motorola.com 
Huawei/HiSilicon –  'Wuyuchun (Wu Yuchun, Hisilicon)' wuyuchun@hisilicon.com 
Ericsson – Leif 'Leif Mattisson' leif.mattisson@ericsson.com 
ZTE – Wei Ma ma.wei4@zte.com.cn 
Qualcomm – Yogesh 'Yogesh Tugnawat' yogesht@qti.qualcomm.com 
MediaTek – Eniko 'Eniko Sokondar' Eniko.Sokondar@mediatek.com 
Tejet - chenzidong@tejet.cn 

CMCC - Wenjia DONG dongwenjia@chinamobile.com 
DoCoMo – Takao takao.suzuki.td@nttdocomo.com 

CATT/Datang – Xiaozhong CHEN chenxiaozhong@catt.cn 
ECIT - Xiong Zengxin xiongzengxin@ecit.org.cn 
CAICT - Jun Chen chenjun@caict.ac.cn 

Key Sight  - Mohit mohit.kanchan@keysight.com 
R&S – Ramakrishnan Thiruvathirai Ramakrishnan.Thiruvathirai@rohde-schwarz.com 
Anritsu – Narendra Kalahasti, Narendra Narendra.Kalahasti@anritsu.com 
Starpoint - Ting Gao gaoting@starpointcomm.com 

Cetecom - joerg.bergner@cetecom.com 
SGS - kenny.lai@sgs.com 
InterTek -  bruce.hsueh@intertek.com 
Sporton - IvanCheng@sporton.com.tw 

TF160 - Olivier Genoud Olivier.Genoud@etsi.org 
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